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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Bergner Dustin (2007) 20.00

+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Häni Michael (2007) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Roger (2007) 10.00
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Peter Aron (2007) 20.00

+ Marty Roman (2007) 10.00
+ Blanc Luis (2007) 10.00

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 20.00
+ Spring Shawn (2007) 10.00
+ Schneider Joey (2008) 10.00

1 a Grod Pascal (2007) 19.75
+ Thommen Jonah (2007) 10.00
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 b Kehrli Manuel (2007) 19.75
+ Alt Lorin (2007) 9.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 19.75
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 10.00
+ Lazzarato Marco (2008) 9.75

1 Sutter Marco (2008) 19.75
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Schuhmacher Tim (2007) 9.75

1 Heinimann Samuel (2007) 19.50
+ Knecht Casey (2007) 9.75
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 Zach Finn (2008) 19.50
+ Parker Jasper (2008) 9.75
+ Meier Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 a Berger Leon (2008) 18.75
- Lazzarato Marco (2008) 8.75
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.75
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00

1 Fäs Jamie (2007) 18.75
- Bühler Samuel (2007) 8.75
+ Thielmann Martin (2007) 10.00

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.75
- Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75
+ Spring Shawn (2007) 10.00

1 Meier Patrick (2008) 18.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Blanc Luis (2007) 18.50
+ Marty Roman (2007) 10.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

1 Manser Simon (2007) 18.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Alt Lorin (2007) 10.00

1 Thüring Florian (2007) 18.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Knecht Casey (2007) 10.00

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.25
o Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.50
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 9.75

1 Gaupp Yannick (2008) 18.25
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 Parker Jasper (2008) 18.25
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 a Schillig Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Thüring Florian (2007) 9.75
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

1 b Schneider Joey (2008) 18.25
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 a Schuhmacher Tim (2007) 18.25
+ Thielmann Martin (2007) 9.75
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 b Studinger Gian (2007) 18.25
+ Manser Simon (2007) 9.75
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 c Thommen Jonah (2007) 18.25
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Roger (2007) 9.75

1 d Voisard Gian (2008) 18.25
+ Gaupp Yannick (2008) 9.75
o Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.50

1 e Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.25
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 a Böni Tobias (2008) 17.25
- Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.75
o Parker Jasper (2008) 8.50

1 b Bühler Samuel (2007) 17.25
- Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.75
o Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 c Fischer Tobias (2008) 17.25
- Böni Tobias (2008) 8.75
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Lazzarato Marco (2008) 17.25
- Berger Leon (2008) 8.75
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Spring Shawn (2007) 17.25
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.75
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

2 a Alt Lorin (2007) 17.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

2 b Bachmann Samuel (2008) 17.00
o Meier Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Roger (2007) 17.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
o Thommen Jonah (2007) 8.50

1 Hohler Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Gaupp Yannick (2008) 8.50

1 Knecht Casey (2007) 17.00
o Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Marty Roman (2007) 17.00
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

1 Schneider Joah (2007) 17.00
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50

1 a Thielmann Martin (2007) 17.00
o Schuhmacher Tim (2007) 8.50
o Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.50

1 b Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Schneider Joey (2008) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Graf Andrin (2009) 20.00

+ Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 10.00
+ Rusch Finn (2009) 10.00

 
1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 20.00

+ Hermann Daan (2010) 10.00
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 10.00

 
1 Russo Giulio (2009) 20.00

+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Gaupp Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 Suter Simon (2009) 20.00
+ Amport Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Häni Lars (2009) 10.00

1 Rösch Ruben (2009) 19.75
+ Senn Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00

1 Weisskopf Mike (2009) 18.75
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 10.00
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.75

1 a Häni Lars (2009) 18.50
+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Hohler Jan (2010) 10.00

1 c Hermann Daan (2010) 18.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00
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1 Manser Valentin (2009) 18.50
o Gaupp Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 10.00

1 Rusch Finn (2009) 18.50
+ Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 10.00
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

1 Amport Michael (2009) 18.25
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 9.75

1 Gaupp Adrian (2010) 18.25
+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Schelker Tino (2009) 17.75
- Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.00
- Senn Fynn (2009) 8.75

2 a Grieshaber Janis (2009) 17.50
- Schelker Tino (2009) 9.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

2 b Wyss Damiano (2010) 17.50
- Hohler Jan (2010) 9.00
o Manser Valentin (2009) 8.50

1 Hohler Jan (2010) 17.25
- Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Senn Fynn (2009) 17.25
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50
- Schelker Tino (2009) 8.75

1 Fäs Leroy (2009) 17.00
o Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Huber Elias (2009) 17.00
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50
o Hermann Daan (2010) 8.50

1 Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 17.00
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Rusch Finn (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Miksa Simeon (2005) 20.00

+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 10.00

 
1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 20.00

+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00
+ Rusch Robin (2005) 10.00

 
1 Christ Marino (2005) 19.75

+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75
+ Maltsev Stepan (2005) 10.00

1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 19.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 10.00

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Nico (2006) 9.75

1 a Eisenring Florian (2005) 19.00
- Erhart Luc (2005) 9.00
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 b Erhart Luc (2005) 19.00
- Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.00
+ Schreiber Andri (2005) 10.00

1 c Glutz Jonas (2006) 19.00
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.75
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.00
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75

1 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.75
- Keller Enzo (2005) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 10.00

1 b Keller Enzo (2005) 18.75
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75
+ Brand Patrik (2005) 10.00

1 c Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 18.75
- Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

1 d Röllin Lars (2006) 18.75
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.75
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 18.75
+ Holzherr Valentin (2006) 10.00
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 18.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75
- Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75

1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Wolf Charlie (2006) 10.00
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 a Gammeter Luca (2006) 18.50
o Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
+ Wolf Charlie (2006) 10.00

1 b Gfeller Joel (2005) 18.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
+ Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 10.00

1 c Grod Raphael (2005) 18.50
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Holzherr Valentin (2006) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Kobi Simon (2006) 10.00

1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 18.50
+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 10.00
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

1 Rusch Robin (2005) 18.50
+ Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 10.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 18.50
o Grod Raphael (2005) 8.75
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Wenger Loris (2005) 18.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

1 a Lüthi Raphael (2006) 18.25
+ Gammeter Luca (2006) 9.75
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

1 b Müller Nico (2006) 18.25
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 18.25
+ Brand Patrik (2005) 9.75
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

1 Schreiber Andri (2005) 18.25
+ Kobi Simon (2006) 9.75
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 17.25
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.75

1 b Hohler Janis (2005) 17.25
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 Brand Patrik (2005) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.50
o Keller Enzo (2005) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 17.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 17.00
o Rusch Robin (2005) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50

1 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 a Kobi Simon (2006) 17.00
o Schreiber Andri (2005) 8.50
o Holzherr Valentin (2006) 8.50

1 b Loosli Martin (2005) 17.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

1 Pradetto Diego (2006) 17.00
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50

1 Wolf Charlie (2006) 17.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Gammeter Luca (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 20.00

+ Spies Thierry (2003) 10.00
+ Meyer Manuel (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Ancona Enea (2004) 19.75

+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00
+ Frank Marius (2004) 9.75

 
2 b Buob Robin (2003) 19.75

+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 10.00
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75
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1 Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 19.75
+ Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.75
+ Burri Alain (2003) 10.00

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 19.75
+ Scherrer Silas (2003) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

1 Wüst Nicolas (2004) 19.75
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 9.75

2 Böni Ralf (2004) 19.50
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Loretan Joel (2004) 9.75

1 Graf Gian (2003) 19.50
+ Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 9.75

1 Jehle Lorenz (2003) 19.50
+ Jäggi Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 Knöpfli Gian (2004) 18.50
- Frank Marius (2004) 8.75
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75

1 a Burri Alain (2003) 18.50
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 8.50

1 b Cometa Noel (2004) 18.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00

1 a Jäggi Roman (2003) 18.50
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 10.00

1 b Joos Alvian (2004) 18.50
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
+ Gammeter Janis (2004) 10.00

1 c Loretan Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Gammeter Janis (2004) 10.00
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 a Meyer Manuel (2003) 18.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 18.50
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

1 c Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 18.50
+ Keller Noah (2003) 10.00
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

1 a Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.50
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 10.00
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50

1 b Spies Thierry (2003) 18.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 10.00

1 Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 8.50
+ Keller Noah (2003) 10.00

1 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 8.50
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00

1 a Brüderli Benoit (2004) 18.25
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50
+ Scherrer Silas (2003) 9.75

1 b Bucher Conall (2004) 18.25
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.75
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 18.25
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 18.25
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.75

1 Frank Marius (2004) 17.25
- Knöpfli Gian (2004) 8.75
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Noah (2003) 17.25
o Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.75
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

1 Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50

1 a Gammeter Janis (2004) 17.00
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50

1 b Gammeter Robin (2003) 17.00
o Burri Alain (2003) 8.50
o Jäggi Roman (2003) 8.50

1 a Henggeler Reto (2003) 17.00
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50

1 b Hermann Sascha (2004) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 c Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Meyer Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50

1 Scherrer Silas (2003) 17.00
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.50

1 Stampfli Simon (2004) 17.00
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50
o Knöpfli Gian (2004) 8.50


